West End Lullaby
Fvent List

GM note: All ‘song opportunities’ marked are optional suggestions. Players may perform or leave out any
song they need to, at any time, as whatever works best for their roleplay.

Friday Evening

Event

Song Opportunities

7.00pm Welcome & Pre-game briefing
7.30pm Time in - Game begins
New immigrants welcomed to City “Aaron Burr, Sir”
8.00pm Casey Street Market opens (1 hr)
Radio broadcasts
Protests — The Lost vs Mayor Falco “Wasted Youth”
8.30pm Horace Green school: class session “Here At Horace Green”
Chess: first match (Horace Green school) “The Arbiter’s Song”
9.00pm Sophie Casey's party “Our House”
9.30pm Bourbon Room: Arsenal Gig “Wanted Dead Or Alive”
Bourbon Room: Drew’s first number “I Wanna Rock”
City council meeting
10.00pm Fat Sam's Grand Slam opening “My Name is Tallulah”
10.30pm Horace Green class: Dewey Finn “You’re in the Band”
Afterschool P.E. club: Harry Blitzstein “Pick A Pocket Or Two”
Underground Boxing Match
10.45pm  Air Raid drill
11.00pm Birthday party: Raven “Satisfied” / “Paradise By The Dashboard Light”
Birthday party: Wednesday Addams “When You’re An Addams”
11.30pm Development deadline
12.00am Time Out

Saturday Morning

10.00am Train deliveries
Radio broadcasts
Petitions for refugees
Wonderflonium transport (possible heist) “A Man’s Gotta Do”
10.30am Community Choir rehearsal session
11.00am Train race: 1st heat
Casey Street Market opens (1 hr)
Protection money collected “Bad Guys”
Kite Festival “Let’s Go Fly A Kite”
11.30am Trip to [redacted] Island
Vandergelder's Investment Show
12.00pm Horace Green class: Miss Honey
City Council meeting
12.15pm Wonka’s Chocolate Factory tour
12.30pm Development deadline

1.00pm

Time Out - Lunch



Saturday
Afternoon

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.15pm
4.30pm
4.45pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

Saturday Evening
8.00pm

8.30pm
9.00pm

10.30pm
11.00pm

11.30pm
12.00am

Sunday Morning
10.00am

10.15am
10.45am
11.00am
11.15am

11.15am —12.45pm

12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm

Event Song Opportunities
Train deliveries

Radio broadcasts
Train Race: 2nd Heat
Chamber of Commerce meeting

Harmonia Gardens dinner “Hello, Dolly”
Harmonia Gardens dance contest “The Lambeth Walk”

Fashion Show
City Council meeting

Parade Voyage of HMS Belfast
(with Mayor's speech)

Horace Green class: Dewey Finn “Stick It To The Man”
Protests — vs City redevelopment “We’re Not Going To Take It”
Trip to Space — Captain Tempest

Addams Family Dinner “Full Disclosure”, etc.

[all players — event] / Developer deadline

Time Out - Dinner

Casey Street Market opens

Horace Green: Parent / Teacher meeting “Time to Play” /
“Dewey’s Confession”

Battle of the Bands (all players)
& Prizegiving with Captain Hammer

Chess Tournament finale

Mayor Election Result Announced
City Council meeting
Development Deadline

Time Out

Train deliveries

Radio broadcasts

Train Race: Final Heat & Presentation
Jellicle choice

City Council meeting

Media industry announcements
Policeman's Ball

Duels / Denouncements / Weddings /
Major Prosecutions / any other business

Closing Numbers
Development deadline
Time Out

Debrief & Buffet



