West End Lullaby Event List

GM note: All 'song opportunities' marked are optional suggestions. Players may perform or leave out any song they need to, at any time, as whatever works best for their roleplay.

song they need to, at any time, as whatever works best for their roleplay.				
Friday Evening	Event	Song Opportunities		
7.00pm	Welcome & Pre-game briefing			
7.30pm	Time in - Game begins			
	New immigrants welcomed to City	"Aaron Burr, Sir"		
8.00pm	Casey Street Market opens (1 hr)			
	Radio broadcasts			
	Protests – The Lost vs Mayor Falco	"Wasted Youth"		
8.30pm	Horace Green school: class session	"Here At Horace Green"		
	Chess: first match (Horace Green school)	"The Arbiter's Song"		
9.00pm	Sophie Casey's party	"Our House"		
9.30pm	Bourbon Room: Arsenal Gig	"Wanted Dead Or Alive"		
	Bourbon Room: Drew's first number	"I Wanna Rock"		
	City council meeting			
10.00pm	Fat Sam's Grand Slam opening	"My Name is Tallulah"		
10.30pm	Horace Green class: Dewey Finn	"You're in the Band"		
	Afterschool P.E. club: Harry Blitzstein	"Pick A Pocket Or Two"		
	Underground Boxing Match			
10.45pm	Air Raid drill			
11.00pm	Birthday party: Raven "Satisfied" /	"Paradise By The Dashboard Light"		
	Birthday party: Wednesday Addams	"When You're An Addams"		
11.30pm	Development deadline			
12.00am	Time Out			
Saturday Morning				
10.00am	Train deliveries			
	Radio broadcasts			
	Petitions for refugees			
	Wonderflonium transport (possible heist)	"A Man's Gotta Do"		
10.30am	Community Choir rehearsal session			
11.00am	Train race: 1st heat			
	Casey Street Market opens (1 hr)			
	Protection money collected	"Bad Guys"		
	Kite Festival	"Let's Go Fly A Kite"		
11.30am	Trip to [redacted] Island			
	Vandergelder's Investment Show			
12.00pm	Horace Green class: Miss Honey			
	City Council meeting			
12.15pm	Wonka's Chocolate Factory tour			
12.30pm	Development deadline			
1.00pm	Time Out - Lunch			

Saturday		
Afternoon	Event	Song Opportunities
2.00pm	Train deliveries	
	Radio broadcasts	
	Train Race: 2nd Heat	
	Chamber of Commerce meeting	
2.30pm	Harmonia Gardens dinner	"Hello, Dolly"
	Harmonia Gardens dance contest	"The Lambeth Walk"
3.00pm		
	City Council meeting	
3.30pm	Parade Voyage of HMS Belfast (with Mayor's speech)	
4.15pm	Horace Green class: Dewey Finn	"Stick It To The Man"
4.30pm	Protests – vs City redevelopment	"We're Not Going To Take It"
4.45pm	Trip to Space – Captain Tempest	
5.00pm	Addams Family Dinner	"Full Disclosure", etc.
5.30pm	[all players – event] / Developer deadline	
6.00pm	Time Out – Dinner	
Saturday Evening		
8.00pm	Casey Street Market opens	
8.30pm	Horace Green: Parent / Teacher meeting	"Time to Play" / "Dewey's Confession"
9.00pm	Battle of the Bands (all players) & Prizegiving with Captain Hammer	
10.30pm	Chess Tournament finale	
11.00pm	Mayor Election Result Announced	
	City Council meeting	
11.30pm	Development Deadline	
12.00am	Time Out	
Sunday Morning		
10.00am	Train deliveries	
40.45	Radio broadcasts	
10.15am	Train Race: Final Heat & Presentation	
10.45am	Jellicle choice	
11.00am	City Council meeting	
11.15am	Media industry announcements	
11 15am 12 45am	Policeman's Ball	
11.15am – 12.45pm	Duels / Denouncements / Weddings / Major Prosecutions / any other business	
	Closing Numbers	
12.30pm	Development deadline	
1.00pm	Time Out	
1.30pm	Debrief & Buffet	